Product Information
ISO Class 5 – 8
Cleanroom Class 100 – 100,000
EU Grade C/D
Durx® 770
55% Cellulose / 45% Polyester Nonwoven Cleanroom Wiper
Key Attributes
 55% cellulose / 45% polyester hydroentangled nonwoven blend

comparisons may only be obtained through side-by-side testing in the same test facility, under similar conditions
 Third party testing can be performed upon request
Order Information:
Product
Number
Size
Shts/pk
Pks/cs
Style
Durx® 770 DR770.0404.10 4x4” (10x10cm) 1200 10  Stacked
Durx® 770 DR770.0404.40 4x4” (10x10cm) 300 40 Stacked
Durx® 770 DR770.0707.45 7x7”  (18x18cm) 300 45 Stacked
Durx® 770 DR770.0909.20 9x9” (23x23cm) 300 20 Stacked
Durx® 770 DR770.1212.20 12x12” (30x30cm) 150 20 Stacked
Durx® 770 DR770.1818.10 18x18” (46x46cm) 150 10 Stacked
For more information on our other contamination control products or technical consultation, please contact your Berkshire
Sales Representative or e-mail: info@berkshire.com
Other Berkshire products
For information on our other products, please click on the